
IceCube 

Downwards 
muon bundle

PINGU 
DeepCore

-1500m

-2500m
S
o
u
t
h
 
P
o
l
e
 
I
c
e
 
C
a
p

South Pole Surface

Fully 
contained 
neutrino

PINGU DOMs

PINGU

DeepCore PINGU
60 DOM’s
5 m spacing

X (m)
-100 -50 0 50 100 150 200

Y 
(m

)

-150

-100

-50

0

50

100 IceCube

DeepCore

PINGU

87 88 89 90 91 92 93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124 125 126

PINGU Geometry V15 (Ellett)


